
LEVEL small blind big blind ANTE

1 100 200 200

2 100 300 300

3 200 400 400

4 200 500 500

5 300 600 600

6 300 700 700

7 400 800 800

8 500 1000 1000

9 500 1000 1000

10 1000 1500 1500

11 1000 2000 2000

12 1500 3000 3000

13 2000 4000 4000

14 2500 5000 5000

15 3000 6000 6000

16 4000 8000 8000

17 5000 10000 10000

18 6000 12000 12000

19 8000 16000 16000

20 10000 20000 20000

21 15000 30000 30000

22 20000 40000 40000

23 25000 50000 50000

GENERAL RULES
Starting stack 25

Level duration (min) 20

LateReg after level 9

Days of event 1

RE-Entry Unlimited

4. Organizator reserves the right to alter change or cancel tournament. Organizator will not be held responsible in 

the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to this event and 

players will not have claim in these matters.

5. 8% inclusive of any taxes and staff funds will be withheld from the entire prize pool of this tournament.
6. When during the hand player must speak English only.

 All Players Must have a Merit membership card to play in the tournament.Must be 18 or older to play.

Must have a valid ID to be paid. Register at the Poker Room Cage. Registration fee is non-refundable. 

3. Tournament Director decisions are final and without recourse.

MERIT POKER CLASSIC WESTERN SERIES JAN 14th - 26th, 2025

NL BOUNTY $500 K.O. ($100,000  GTD)

      BUY IN $1.500 + $150 ENTRY FEE

SUN JAN 19th 12:30 p.m.

15 Minute Break 

Registration Closed - 15 Minute Break Remove 100 Chips 

10 Minute Break  Remove 500 Chips 

10 Minute Break  Remove 1.000 Chips 

By Director

1. Sign-up begins at two hours prior to event start time.
2. Players must RE REGISTER to cashier, to Re-Enter and RECEIVE A NEW NUMBER. The same restriction fee (as a 

new player) will be charged for each re-entry.


